
 

 

DATE TIME 12TH  SUBJECTS 10TH SUBJECTS 

01-10-2025 05:00 PM Geography (Day1) - 

03-10-2025 10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

05:00 PM 

07:00 PM 

Physics (Day2) 

Accounts (Day2) 

Geography (Day2) 

Biology (Day2) 

HINDI (Day2) 

 

 

Maths (Day 2) 

04-10-2025 10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

02:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

08:00 PM 

Chemistry (Day2) 

Economics (Day2) 

PoliHcal Science (Day3) 

English (Day3) 

History (Day1) 

Data Entry (Day 1) 

English (Day2) 

 

 

 

 

Data Entry (Day 1) 

05-10-2025 10:00 AM 

12:30 PM 

02:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

07:00 PM 

Biology (Day3) 

- 

 

Geography (Day3) 

Computer Science (Day1) 

Science & Tech. (Day2) - Vicky 

 

Social Science (Day1) 

Business Studies (Day1) 

Maths (Day 3) 

06-10-2025 10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

02:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

07:00 PM 

 

Accounts (Day3) 

 

- 

Maths (Day2) 

 

Economics (Day1) 

 

Social Science (Day2) 

07-10-2025 10:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

05:30 PM 

07:00 PM 

08:00 PM 

Biology (Day4) 

Business Studies (Day2) 

English (Day4) 

Geography (Day4) 

Physics (Day3) 

- 

- 

Science & Tech. (Day3) – Vicky  

 

 

 

 

Maths (Day 4) 

Social Science (Day2) 

08-10-2025 10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

Chemistry (Day3) 

Accounts (Day4) 

English (Day3) 

 



 

 

02:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

07:00 PM 

PoliHcal Science (Day4) 

HINDI (Day2) 

Maths (Day3) 

 

Business Studies (Day2) 

09-10-2025 10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

03:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

07:00 PM 

Physics (Day4) 

Economics (Day3) 

- 

Geography (Day5) 

Computer Science (Day2) 

Psychology (Marathon) 

 

Social Science (Day3) 

10-10-2025 10:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

02:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

08:00 PM 

Psychology (Day 1) 

Business Studies (Day3) 

PoliHcal Science (Day5) 

Geography (Day6) 

Data Entry (Day 2) 

HINDI (Day3) 

 

 

 

Data Entry (Day 2) 

11-10-2025 10:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

07:00 PM 

Biology (Day5) 

Psychology (Day 2) 

English (Day5) 

Geography (Day7) 

Maths (Day4) 

English (Day4) 

Science & Tech. (Day4) – Vicky 

 

Maths (Day 5) 

12-10-2025 10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

02:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

Chemistry (Day4) 

Economics (Day4) 

PoliHcal Science (Day6) 

HINDI (Day3) 

Psychology (Marathon) 

 

Social Science (Day3) 

 

13-10-2025 10:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

07:00 PM 

Physics (Day5) 

Psychology (Marathon) 

- 

Geography (Marathon) 

Computer Science (Day3) 

English (Day5) 

 

Social Science (Day4) 

 

Business Studies (Day3) 

14-10-2025 10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

02:00 PM 

Psychology (Marathon) 

Accounts (Day5) 

- 

Science & Tech. (Day5) - Dheeraj 

 

Social Science (Day4) 



 

 

05:00 PM 

07:00 PM 

Geography (Marathon) 

Biology (Day6) 

 

Maths (Day 6) 

15-10-2025  

10:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

Psychology (Early Morning Class) 

Chemistry (Day5) 

Business Studies (Day4) 

Geography (Marathon) 

English (Day6) 

 

 

 

16-10-2025  

10:00 AM 

Geography (Early Morning Class)  

Psychology (Marathon) 

17-10-2025 10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

03:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

07:00 PM 

Physics (Day6) 

Economics (Day5) 

English (Day6) 

History (Day3) 

Maths (Day5) 

Psychology (Early Morning Class) 

 

 

Business Studies (Day4) 

18-10-2025 10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

02:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

08:00 PM 

Chemistry (Day6) 

Accounts (Day6) 

PoliHcal Science (Day7) 

- 

Data Entry (Day 3) 

HINDI (Day4) 

 

 

 

Data Entry (Day 3) 

Social Science (Day5) 

19-10-2025 02:00 PM  

DIWALI CELEBRATION 

Social Science (Day6) 

20-10-2025 

21-10-2025 10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

02:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

Biology (Day7) 

Accounts (Day7) 

PoliHcal Science (Day8) 

- 

Environmental Sci. (Marathon) 

 

Economics (Day2) 

 

Social Science (Day6) 

Business Studies (Day5) 

22-10-2025 10:00 PM 

07:00 PM 

Physics (Day7) HINDI (Day5) 

Maths (Day 7) 

23-10-2025 10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

03:00 PM 

Chemistry (Day7) 

Economics (Day6) 

English (Day7) 

HINDI (Marathon) 

 



 

 

05:00 PM 

07:00 PM 

History (Day4) 

Maths (Day6) 

 

Science (Day6) – Dheeraj Sir 

24-10-2025 10:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

08:00 PM 

Physics (Day9) 

Biology (Day8) 

Home Science (Marathon) 

Data Entry (Marathon) 

Hindi (Early Morning Class) 

 

Data Entry (Marathon) 

25-10-2025 10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

02:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

07:00 PM 

08:00 PM 

Chemistry (Day 8) 

 

Mass CommunicaHon (Marathon) 

PoliHcal Science (Marathon) 

HINDI (Day4) 

- 

Home Science (Marathon) 

English (Day7) 

Economics (Day3) 

 

 

 

Maths (Day 8) 

26-10-2025 10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

02:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

08:00 PM 

Chemistry (Marathon) 

Accounts (Day8) 

Mass CommunicaHon (Marathon) 

PoliHcal Science (Marathon) 

English (Day8) 

History (Day5) 

Data Entry (Marathon) 

 

 

 

Social Science (Day7) 

 

Business Studies (Day3) 

Data Entry (Marathon) 

27-10-2025 10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

05:00 PM 

08:00 PM 

- 

Economics (Day7) 

- 

Maths (Day7) 

Science (Marathon) – Vicky Sir 

 

 

Maths (Marathon) 

28-10-2025 10:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

02:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

Chemistry (Marathon) 

Mass CommunicaHon (Marathon) 

PoliHcal Science (Marathon) 

- 

 

 

 

Data Entry (Marathon) 

29-10-2025  

 

 

Chemistry (Early Morning Class) 

PoliScal Sci. (Early Morning Class) 

Mass Comm. (Early Morning Class) 

Data Entry (Early Morning Class) 

 

 



 

 

05:00 PM 

08:00 PM 

English (Marathon) 

Home Science (Marathon) 

Maths (Marathon) 

30-10-2025  

03:00 PM 

Home Science (Early Morning Class) 

English (Marathon) 

Maths (Early Morning Class) 

Business Studies (Marathon) 

31-10-2025  

06:00 PM 

08:00 PM 

English (Early Morning Class) 

History (Marathon) 

Data Entry (Marathon) 

Business Stu. (Early Morning 

Class) 

Social Science Day8) 

01-11-2025 10:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

07:00 PM 

08:00 PM 

Physics (Marathon) 

Physical Edu. (Marathon) 

HINDI (Day5) 

Computer Science (Marathon) 

 

 

 

Economics (Marathon) 

 

Social Science (Marathon) 

02-11-2025 10:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

02:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

07:00 PM 

Maths (Day8) 

Physical Edu. (Marathon) 

Sociology (Marathon) 

HINDI (Day6) 

Computer Science (Marathon) 

Social Science (Marathon) 

 

 

Economics (Marathon) 

03-11-2025  

 

 

05:00 PM 

Computer Sci. (Early Morning Class) 

Physical Edu. (Early Morning Class) 

Sociology (Early Morning Class) 

HINDI (Marathon) 

Social Science (Early Morning 

Class) 

 

Economics (Marathon) 

04-11-2025  

10:00 AM 

05:00 PM 

06:00 PM 

Hindi (Early Morning Class) 

 

Physics (Marathon) 

History (Marathon) 

Economics (Early Morning Class) 

Home Science (Marathon) 

Science (Marathon) – Dheeraj Sir 

 

05-11-2025 10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

05:00 PM 

05:30 PM 

Physics (Marathon) 

Accounts (Marathon) 

Environmental Sci. (Marathon) 

History (Marathon) 

PainHng (Marathon) 

 

Science (Marathon) – Manish Sir 

06-11-2025  

 

Physics (Early Morning Class) 

History (Early Morning Class) 

PainSng Exam Day 

 



 

 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

06:00 PM 

- 

Accounts (Marathon) 

Data Entry (Marathon) 

Science & Tech. (Maha-

Marathon) 

07-11-2025  

05:00 PM 

07:00 PM 

Data Entry (Early Morning Class) 

Biology (Marathon) 

Maths (Marathon) 

Science (Early Morning Class) 

08-11-2025 10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

04:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

07:00 PM 

Intro. to Law (Marathon) 

Accounts (Marathon) 

Business Studies (Marathon) 

Biology (Marathon) 

Maths (Marathon) 

English (Marathon) 

09-11-2025 10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

03:00 PM 

04:00 PM 

07:00 PM 

Biology (Marathon) 

Accounts (Marathon) 

Intro. to Law (Marathon) 

Business Studies (Marathon) 

Maths (Marathon) 

English (Marathon) 

 

Home Science (Marathon) 

10-11-2025  

 

10:00 AM 

Biology (Early Morning Class) 

Accounts (Early Morning Class) 

Maths (Marathon) 

English (Marathon) 

11-11-2025  

11:00 AM 

07:00 PM 

Maths (Early Morning Class) 

PainSng (Marathon) 

Business Studies (Marathon) 

English (Early Morning Class) 

12-11-2025  

10:00 AM 

PainSng Exam Day 

Business Studies (Marathon) 

 

Home Science (Marathon) 

13-11-2025  

07:00 PM 

Business Stu. (Early Morning Class) 

Economics (Marathon) 

Home Science Exam Day 

14-11-2025 10:00 AM Economics (Marathon)  

15-11-2025 10:00 AM Economics (Marathon)  

16-11-2025 10:00 AM Economics (Marathon)  

17-11-2025  Economics (Early Morning Class)  

 


